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Position

Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Court Executive Officer
Mediator

Manager

Court Reporter
Collaborative Court Coordinator
IT Tech

Legal Process Clerk Il
Legal Process Clerk Il
Legal Process Clerk |
Legal Process Clerk |
Legal Process Clerk |

Legal Process Clerk |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Investigator

Manager

Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court
Modoc County Superior Court

Modoc County Superior Court

Department

Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member

Administration
Mediation
Fiscal

Court Reporter
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

Total Wages

$223,897
$218,413
$115,003

$85,300
$85,185
$70,125
$66,418
$51,508
$51,508
$51,508
$33,702
$29,249
$29,249
$29,249



