	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Judge, Superior Court		Modoc County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$223,897
2.	Judge, Superior Court		Modoc County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$218,413
3.	Court Executive Officer		Modoc County Superior Court	Administration	\$115,003
4.	Mediator	Investigator	Modoc County Superior Court	Mediation	\$85,300
5.	Manager	Manager	Modoc County Superior Court	Fiscal	\$85,185
6.	Court Reporter		Modoc County Superior Court	Court Reporter	\$70,125
7.	Collaborative Court Coordinator		Modoc County Superior Court	Clerical	\$66,418
8.	IT Tech		Modoc County Superior Court	Clerical	\$51,508
9.	Legal Process Clerk II		Modoc County Superior Court	Clerical	\$51,508
10.	Legal Process Clerk II		Modoc County Superior Court	Clerical	\$51,508
11.	Legal Process Clerk I		Modoc County Superior Court	Clerical	\$33,702
12.	Legal Process Clerk I		Modoc County Superior Court	Clerical	\$29,249
13.	Legal Process Clerk I		Modoc County Superior Court	Clerical	\$29,249
14.	Legal Process Clerk I		Modoc County Superior Court	Clerical	\$29,249